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Technical advisor Expertise Affiliation Contact 

Dr. Josh Donlan 
Finance and 

conservation incentives 

Executive Director, 

Advanced Conservation 

Strategies, United States 

Email:jdonlan@advancedconservation.org  

Tel: +1 607 227 9768 

Dr. Alana Grech 
Spatial analysis and 

priority-setting 

ARC Centre of Excellence 

for Coral Reef Studies at 

James Cook University, 

Australia 

Email:  alana.grech@jcu.edu.au              

Tel: +61 4 0770 5088 

Dr. Alasdair Harris 

Marine conservation,  
sustainable business 

approaches for financing 

conservation 

Research Director,  

Blue Ventures, United 

Kingdom 

Email: al@blueventures.org                   

Tel:  +44 7813 877 781 

 

Jeff Kinch, MSc 

Community-based 

marine  species 

conservation 

Director, National Fisheries 

College and the Nago Island 

Marine Research Station in 

Papua New Guinea 

Email: jkinch@fisheries.gov.pg             

Tel: +675  7688 3948 

Prof. Dr. Helene 

Marsh 

Biology and 

Conservation of 

Dugongs 

Distinguished Professor of 

Environmental Science, 

James Cook University, 

Australia 

Email: helene.marsh@jcu.edu.au           

Tel: +61 7 4781 5575 

Dr. Hoyt Peckham 

Fisheries technology, 

bycatch and community 

conservation 

Director of Fisheries Science, 

NGO Grupo Tortuguero de 

las California 

Email:  peckham@stanford.edu               

Tel: +1 831 566 0510 

Dr. Nicolas Pilcher 
Bycatch and Community 

Conservation 

Executive Director, Marine 

Research Foundation, 

Malaysia 

Email: npilcher@mrf-asia.org                

Tel: +60 19 816 4830 

Dr. Chris Wilcox 

Population dynamics and 

spatial ecology, 

management of direct 

and indirect human 

impacts on ecological 

systems 

Senior Scientist, 

Commonwealth Scientific 

and Industrial Research 

Organisation, Australia   

Email:  Chris.Wilcox@csiro.au                

Tel: +61 3 6232 5222  

Simon Woodley, 

MSc 

Marine protected area 

management and tropical 

marine scientific 

research 

Director,  

S & J Woodley Pty Ltd, 

Australia 

Email: simon@magwood.com.au            

Tel +61 8 9252 1220 
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